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Commodity Agricultural Amount Unit 
Chemical Pounds Applied Applications Treated Type 

ALFALFA 
ALPHA-ALKYL (C9-C11)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 

(OXYETHYLENE) 2.60 2 150.00 A 
ALKYL (C8,C10) POLYGLUCOSIDE 43.88 250.00 A 
ALUMINUM PHOSPHIDE 97.80 10 1,430.00 A 
AMMONIUM SULFATE 426.26 250.00 A 
CLETHODIM 63.35 250.00 A 
CORN SYRUP 149.19 250.00 A 
4-(2,4-DB), DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 9.40 1 8.00 A 
DIPHACINONE 0.02 240.00 A 
HEXAZINONE 143.97 8 312.00 A 
IMAZAMOX, AMMONIUM SALT 6.46 250.00 A 
IMAZETHAPYR, AMMONIUM SALT 12.80 250.00 A 
LAMBDA-CYHALOTHRIN 7.95 338.00 A 
METHYLATED SILICA 7.52 250.00 A 
MINERAL OIL 12.70 2 150.00 A 
PARAQUAT DICHLORIDE 499.58 10 895.00 A 
PENDIMETHALIN 75.76 1 40.00 A 
STRYCHNINE 0.72 1 245.00 A 

Site Total 1,559.94 33 

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
ABAMECTIN 0.05 
BIFENTHRIN 1.74 
BROMACIL 4.80 
CARBARYL 70.21 
CARFENTRAZONE-ETHYL 0.08 
CHLORANTRANILIPROLE 5.22 
CLARIFIED HYDROPHOBIC EXTRACT OF NEEM OIL 4.25 
CLETHODIM 0.20 
CLOPYRALID, MONOETHANOLAMINE SALT 2.59 
CYFLUTHRIN 0.39 
2,4-D, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 0.55 
2,4-D, 2-ETHYLHEXYL ESTER 0.85 
DELTAMETHRIN 0.33 
DICAMBA 0.28 
DICAMBA, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 0.06 
DIPHACINONE < 0.01 
DIQUAT DIBROMIDE 2.76 
DITHIOPYR 0.57 
DIURON 4.80 
ETHEPHON 58.08 
FARNESOL 0.01 
FLUAZIFOP-P-BUTYL 2.65 
FLUDIOXONIL 2.38 
FLUMIOXAZIN 0.13 
FLUTOLANIL 27.83 
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 84.77 
GLYPHOSATE, MONOAMMONIUM SALT 3.18 
HALOSULFURON-METHYL < 0.01 
IMIDACLOPRID 1.84 
IPRODIONE 58.23 
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 1.33 
ISOXABEN 1.29 
MANCOZEB 22.10 
MCPA, 2-ETHYL HEXYL ESTER 3.58 
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MCPP, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 0.24 
MCPP, POTASSIUM SALT 2.99 
MCPP-P, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 0.02 
MECOPROP-P 0.67 
METHYLATED FATTY ACIDS FROM CANOLA OIL 1.51 
NEROLIDOL 0.01 
NONANOIC ACID 7.59 
NONANOIC ACID, OTHER RELATED 0.40 
ALPHA-(PARA-NONYLPHENYL)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 

(OXYETHYLENE) 79.34 
ORYZALIN 2.11 
OXYFLUORFEN 0.13 
PENDIMETHALIN 5.12 
PERMETHRIN 1.35 
POLYALKENE OXIDE MODIFIED HEPTAMETHYL TRISILOXANE 0.25 
POTASSIUM PHOSPHITE 196.36 
PRODIAMINE 9.90 
PROPICONAZOLE 2.88 
PROPYLENE GLYCOL < 0.01 
PYRACLOSTROBIN 2.84 
SIMAZINE 19.46 
STRYCHNINE 0.01 
SULFENTRAZONE 0.01 
SULFOMETURON-METHYL 2.02 
TALL OIL 0.35 
TALL OIL FATTY ACIDS 3.53 
TRIADIMEFON 0.13 
TRICLOPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER 3.48 
TRIFLOXYSULFURON-SODIUM 0.83 
TRIFLURALIN 3.00 
TRINEXAPAC-ETHYL 2.03 
TRITICONAZOLE 5.23 

Site Total 720.93 

PASTURELAND 
ALUMINUM PHOSPHIDE 2.14 2 40.00 A 
CHLORSULFURON 0.03 1.00 A 
2,4-D, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 22.46 2 10.00 A 
DIETHYLENE GLYCOL 0.15 5.00 A 
DIMETHYLPOLYSILOXANE < 0.01 5.00 A 
FATTY ACIDS, MIXED 0.26 5.00 A 
ALPHA-(PARA-NONYLPHENYL)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 

(OXYETHYLENE) 0.38 5.00 A 
TRICLOPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER 22.24 12.00 A 
ALPHA-UNDECYL-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY(OXYETHYLENE) 0.38 5.00 A 

Site Total 48.04 4 

POTATO 
EPTC 1.83 1 0.30 A 
PENDIMETHALIN 0.28 1 0.30 A 

Site Total 2.11 2 

PUBLIC HEALTH 
BACILLUS SPHAERICUS, SEROTYPE H-5A5B, STRAIN 2362 122.50 
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BACILLUS THURINGIENSIS (BERLINER), SUBSP. 
ISRAELENSIS, SEROTYPE H-14 674.75 

BACILLUS THURINGIENSIS, SUBSP. ISRAELENSIS, 
STRAIN AM 65-52 16.52 

DELTAMETHRIN 1.01 
DIPHACINONE < 0.01 
IMIDACLOPRID 0.03 
ALPHA-ISOOCTADECYL-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY(OXYETHYLENE) 405.83 
S-METHOPRENE 3.35 
MINERAL OIL 188.95 
PERMETHRIN 0.55 
PETROLEUM DISTILLATES, REFINED 46.66 
PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE 22.35 
PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE, OTHER RELATED 5.59 
PYRETHRINS 5.52 

Site Total 1,493.61 

REGULATORY PEST CONTROL 
BIFENTHRIN 1.35 
BETA-CYFLUTHRIN 1.47 
2,4-D, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 1.41 
DICAMBA, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 0.74 
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 14.40 
IMAZAPYR, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 6.63 
ISOPROPYLAMINE DODECYLBENZENE SULFONATE 0.09 
PETROLEUM OIL, PARAFFIN BASED 14.20 
POLYOXYETHYLENE SORBITAN MONOOLEATE 0.35 
POLYOXYETHYLENE SORBITAN TRIOLEATE 2.30 
TRICLOPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER 683.76 
TRICLOPYR, TRIETHYLAMINE SALT 27.34 

Site Total 754.01 

RIGHTS OF WAY 
CHLORSULFURON 0.09 
2,4-D, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 0.07 
DICAMBA, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT < 0.01 
DIPHACINONE < 0.01 
DITHIOPYR 2.00 
FLUAZIFOP-P-BUTYL 0.75 
FLUMIOXAZIN 5.10 
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 535.81 
GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT 333.21 
ISOXABEN 11.25 
MCPP, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 0.04 
ALPHA-(PARA-NONYLPHENYL)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 

(OXYETHYLENE) 110.04 
PRODIAMINE 47.13 
SULFOMETURON-METHYL 3.52 
TRICLOPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER 1,305.77 
VINYL POLYMER 0.08 

Site Total 2,354.87 

SORGHUM/MILO 
METOLACHLOR 253.67 130.00 A 

Site Total 253.67 
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Treated 

Unit 
Type 

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 
ABAMECTIN 
ACETAMIPRID 
ALKYL (50%C14, 40%C12, 10%C16) DIMETHYLBENZYL 

AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 
D-TRANS ALLETHRIN 
BIFENTHRIN 
BORAX 
BORIC ACID 
BROMADIOLONE 
BROMETHALIN 
CHLORFENAPYR 
CHLORSULFURON 
COPPER ETHANOLAMINE COMPLEXES, MIXED 
COPPER NAPHTHENATE 
CYFLUTHRIN 
BETA-CYFLUTHRIN 
CYPERMETHRIN 
2,4-D, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 
DELTAMETHRIN 
DICAMBA, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 
DIDECYL DIMETHYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 
DIFETHIALONE 
DIOCTYL DIMETHYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 
DIPHACINONE 
DISODIUM OCTABORATE TETRAHYDRATE 
ESFENVALERATE 
FIPRONIL 
FLUMIOXAZIN 
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 
HYDROPRENE 
IMIDACLOPRID 
INDOXACARB 
LAMBDA-CYHALOTHRIN 
MUSCALURE 
N-OCTYL BICYCLOHEPTENE DICARBOXIMIDE 
OCTYL DECYL DIMETHYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 
PERMETHRIN 
PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 
PHENOTHRIN 
PHENYLETHYL PROPIONATE 
PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE 
PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE, OTHER RELATED 
PROPOXUR 
PYRETHRINS 
PYRIPROXYFEN 
SILICA AEROGEL 
SULFOMETURON-METHYL 
SULFURYL FLUORIDE 
TETRAMETHRIN 
THYME 

Site Total 

< 0.01 
0.02 

0.12 
0.02 
4.93 
0.66 

33.83 
0.01 

< 0.01 
0.29 
0.28 
0.40 
0.05 
8.10 
0.22 
9.68 
0.29 
1.90 
0.10 
0.04 

< 0.01 
0.04 
0.02 

38.47 
0.03 
8.34 
5.74 
9.99 
0.66 

16.62 
0.06 
0.91 

< 0.01 
1.44 
0.09 
2.33 
7.32 
0.02 
0.25 
7.45 
1.67 
0.42 
1.60 

< 0.01 
0.33 
2.05 

74.25 
< 0.01 

0.21 

241.26 

SUDANGRASS 
ALKYL (C8,C10) POLYGLUCOSIDE 11.18 1 130.00 A 
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CANOLA OIL 
CHLOROPHACINONE 
CORN SYRUP 
DODECYLBENZENE SULFONIC ACID, CALCIUM SALT 
FATTY ACIDS, C16-C18 AND C18-UNSATURATED, METHYL 

ESTERS 
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 
POLYOXYETHYLENE SORBITAN TRIOLEATE 
SALICYLIC AND BENZOIC ESTERS OF PROPYLENE GLYCOL 
SILICONE DEFOAMER 

Agricultural 
Pounds Applied Applications 

0.66 1 
< 0.01 1 

30.93 1 
0.33 1 

35.02 1 
195.03 1 

0.77 1 
88.38 1 

0.78 1 

Amount Unit 
Treated Type 

130.00 A 
130.00 A 
130.00 A 
130.00 A 

130.00 A 
130.00 A 
130.00 A 
130.00 A 
130.00 A 

Site Total 363.10 4 

TURF/SOD 
FORAMSULFURON 1.48 30.00 A 

Site Total 1.48 

UNCULTIVATED AG 
PENDIMETHALIN 7.58 1 8.00 A 

Site Total 7.58 1 

VERTEBRATE CONTROL 
DIPHACINONE < 0.01 

Site Total < 0.01 

Inyo County Total 7,800.58 44 


